BEACH ROA(

for our foodservice and retail customers.

Our complete line of organic baby lettuces, Asian greens, Mega mix, spring mix
and baby spinach are sustainably and organically grown in California’s Central
Coast by Field Fresh Farms, LLC and distributed by Beach Road Organics. Our
produce is certified organic by ASCO, and is available in a variety of packouts

USDA

"

FOOD SERVICE

ORGANIC LETTUCES AND GREENS

PRODUCT

Mega Mix

Mega Mix

Mega Blend

Mega Blend
Spring Mix Blends
Spring Mix Blends
Spring Mix Blends
Spring Mix Blends
Spring Mix Blends

Spring Mix Blends

PACK QTY
31b bag

4 x 3 b bags
31b bag

4 x 3 b bags

3x11bbags

2 x 15 Ib bags

5x15Ib bags
3 |b bag

4 x 3 1b bags

5x 3 Ib bags

QTY/PALLET

160
49
160
49
160
160
80
160
49

40

ORGANIC BABY LETTUCES AND GREENS

PRODUCT
Arugula
Baby Kale

Baby Spinach

PACK QTY
2 Ib clams
2 Ib clams

2 Ib clams

QTY/PALLET
180
180

180

sales@fieldfreshproduce.com |

PRODUCT PACK QTY
Baby Kale Blend (Red/Green) 2x151b bags
Baby Kale Power Blend 2 x 15 Ib bags
Baby Kale 2x151b bags
Baby Greens 15 Ib liner
Baby Spinach 2 x 2 Ib bags
Baby Spinach 4 x 2.5 Ib bags
Arugula (Wild) 2 x 2 Ib bags
Butter Lettuce 24 ct liner

831-722-1422

fieldfreshproduce.com

QTY/PALLET
160
160
160
40
144
72

144

70

1/9/23



